PRESSURE GAUGES
INDUSTRIAL AND PROCESS APPLICATIONS
Nominal Dial Size
Suitable for corrosive environments and gaseous or liquid media
that does not obstruct the pressure system.
Due consideration has been given to international standards for
durability, accuracy and quality of workmanship.
Used in Chemical Processing, Petroleum Refinery, Petrochemical,

ITEM CODE
100.000 6 S10 0.2 1 C A C A DB BP 12
HOW TO ORDER
    CODE       GAUGE DESCRIPTION
100.000 Industrial Gauge, SS Case
& Internals
110.000 100.000, Glycerine Filled
    CODE        DIAL SIZE
 2    2” (50 mm)
2.5 2.5” (63 mm)
 4  4” (100 mm)
 6  6” (150 mm)
10 10” (250 mm)
Refer Range &
Least count Table
    CODE      ACCURACY
 1 ± 1% of FSD
      1.6 ± 1.6% of FSD
    CODE  BOURDON TUBE
 C SS316
    CODE  MOVEMENT
 A SS304
    CODE    SHANK
 C   SS316
       CL   SS316L
        A   SS304
    CODE  CASE
 A SS304
  CODE                 MOUNTING
DB Direct Mounting Bottom Entry
BDM Direct Mounting Back Entry
  SM Surface Mounting Bottom Entry
  FPDB Flush Mounting Bottom Entry with
Bracket
BPM Flush Mounting Back entry with Panel
FPB Flush Mounting Back Entry with Bracket
 CODE   THREAD SIZE
18 1/8” X 28 TPI
   14 1/4” X 19 TPI
38 3/8” X 19 TPI
12 1/2” X 14 TPI
    CODE  THREAD TYPE
 BP BSP, Parallel
       N NPT
ALSO AVAILABLE
GLYCERINE FILLED
BOURDON TUBE GAUGE SEALED DIAPHRAGM GAUGE COMPACT CAPSULE GAUGE
LOW PRESSURE
DIAPHRAGM GAUGE
PRESSURE GAUGES                        INDUSTRIAL BOURDON TUBE TYPE
Model No. : 100.000
110.000   100.000 Glycerine Filled
SS Case & SS Internals
A/566, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 709 ·       022 41929999 ·       gauges@radix.co.in · www.radix.co.in